
ITB No. 20-101232 DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING Bid Opening: April 23, 2020

ITB Name: George Luther Property Remediation BID TABULATION Price Schedule Opening: April 30, 2020
Agent: Merenica Banks

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Unit of 

Measure Unit Price

1 Planning andCoordination                                                              LS  $              57,816.00  $                        57,816.00 

2 Mobilization/Demobilization and SitePreparation                                      LS  $              35,295.00  $                        35,295.00 

3 Demolition and ACM/LBPAbatement                          LS  $              70,481.00  $                        70,481.00 

4 Soil Excavation and Handling                                                                                                                                    LS  $            181,373.00  $                      181,373.00 

TOTAL  $                      344,965.00 

 

Witness Signature:  

Agent Signature: Merenica Banks

1

ATC Group Services, LLC.Company

Number of Bids Received:                

Recommend Award to the sole bidder who is responsive and responsible:                                                                            

ATC Group Services, LLC., 9874 Main Street 100-110, Woodstock, GA 30188

YES

YES

YES

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

 Total Price

Form Revised 03/01/18


		2020-05-26T14:12:44-0400
	Delois Robinson




